

À

SLP(C)... 4903 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM12

Court No. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...4903/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/10/2002 in CMWP 1530/01 (Old No.35027/99) of The High Court of Judicature of Uttaranchal at Nanital))

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRANTIYA SINCHAI EVAM BANDH YOJANA

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Gaurav Banerjee, Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

List on 19-5-2003.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Suraj Prakash)
Court Master