

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8236 OF 2003

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRANTIYA SINCHAI EVAM BANDH YOJANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2653 of 2004

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place Addl. Documents on record)

SLP(C) NO. 7597 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 7603 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9153 of 2004

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9155 of 2004

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.t. and c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 01/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Sarabjeet Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No order is required in this matter from this Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMA

R)

Registrar

jk